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Place
Finish Nbr MiName St Make Class Laps Total Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9

ROUND 1 PEE WEE ATVMARVIN'S MOUNTAIN TOP3/15/2026 08:30:0018898908881 016 CASHTENNEYTenney, Cash WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 9 00:30:14.789 00:03:54.556 00:03:07.812 00:03:30.051 00:02:57.112 00:03:19.441 00:02:58.702 00:03:10.392 00:03:33.182 00:03:43.541

28898908882 203 JORDANWOLFEWolfe, Jordan WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 9 00:33:00.400 00:04:17.836 00:03:37.192 00:03:09.352 00:04:42.882 00:03:23.592 00:03:49.512 00:03:36.551 00:03:10.122 00:03:13.361

38898908883 222 LOGANSTEPHENStephen, Logan WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 7 00:32:06.720 00:05:16.227 00:03:55.962 00:03:50.652 00:04:26.442 00:04:30.122 00:06:09.653 00:03:57.662

48898908884 413 KOLTONBANEBane, Kolton PA HON 90CC BEGINNER (4-8) 7 00:32:22.830 00:06:01.608 00:04:41.142 00:04:10.212 00:04:02.172 00:04:38.422 00:04:29.272 00:04:20.002

58898908885 019 RYLANATKINSONAtkinson, Rylan WV HON 90CC BEGINNER (4-8) 7 00:32:28.560 00:06:22.578 00:04:45.432 00:03:47.982 00:04:01.642 00:04:23.342 00:04:37.362 00:04:30.222

68898908886 006 LANDONATKINSONAtkinson, Landon WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 6 00:30:55.559 00:05:59.948 00:05:50.892 00:04:34.272 00:04:36.902 00:04:41.903 00:05:11.642

78898908887 001 ENSLEYKRAWIECKrawiec, Ensley WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 6 00:31:20.740 00:06:41.148 00:04:55.602 00:04:32.313 00:04:32.732 00:05:57.493 00:04:41.452

88898908888 007 LAKEYNRATLIFFRatliff, Lakeyn WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 6 00:31:44.551 00:06:15.868 00:04:51.882 00:04:53.283 00:04:54.412 00:05:43.313 00:05:05.793

98898908889 287 KILLIANPARCELLParcell, Killian PA HON 90CC BEGINNER (4-8) 6 00:31:58.330 00:05:22.008 00:03:34.091 00:03:29.522 00:03:35.611 00:11:18.406 00:04:38.692

1088989088810 825 WADEZERKLEZerkle, Wade PA KAW 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 6 00:32:03.100 00:06:28.100 00:05:14.000 00:05:11.000 00:05:25.000 00:05:07.733 00:04:37.267

1188989088811 617 ELILUZADDERLuzadder, Eli WV HON 90CC BEGINNER (4-8) 6 00:33:46.181 00:06:15.038 00:04:29.892 00:04:24.062 00:04:44.933 00:06:33.723 00:07:18.533

1288989088812 368 RACELYNNWAUGAMANWaugaman, Racelynn WV SUZ 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:30:18.779 00:08:30.709 00:05:31.503 00:05:24.482 00:05:07.843 00:05:44.242

1388989088813 624 GUSKIMBLEKimble, Gus WV KAW 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:30:25.580 00:07:12.589 00:05:04.422 00:05:42.373 00:06:00.792 00:06:25.404

1488989088814 005 BRANSONCIANCICianci, Branson PA YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:30:46.380 00:07:35.429 00:05:39.622 00:06:20.083 00:05:40.023 00:05:31.223

1588989088815 322 AYLAFUNKFunk, Ayla WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:31:23.760 00:07:32.208 00:05:47.403 00:05:45.783 00:05:59.613 00:06:18.753

1688989088816 381 RHETTGOLDGold, Rhett WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:32:25.551 00:07:17.029 00:05:41.122 00:06:03.443 00:06:41.033 00:06:42.924

1788989088817 994 JAGGERROEBUCKRoebuck, Jagger PA YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 5 00:32:37.571 00:08:18.249 00:06:13.653 00:05:44.783 00:05:47.903 00:06:32.983

1888989088818 806 HARLEYPERDUEPerdue, Harley WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 4 00:31:21.610 00:09:17.090 00:07:06.903 00:07:22.803 00:07:34.814

1988989088819 067 KASONJONESJones, Kason WV DRR 50 2 STROKE (4-8) 3 00:17:19.083 00:07:09.698 00:04:59.082 00:05:10.303

2088989088820 223 AXELPERDUEPerdue, Axel WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 3 00:32:18.221 00:10:51.640 00:08:39.265 00:12:47.316

2188989088821 210 LENNOXSTEPHENStephen, Lennox WV POL 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 3 00:33:04.141 00:17:07.033 00:07:46.624 00:08:10.484

2288989088822 012 TRAVISKUHENS IIKuhens Ii, Travis WV YAM 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 2 00:11:47.861 00:06:46.878 00:05:00.983

2388989088823 950 COOPERBERTUCCIBertucci, Cooper PA KAW 50 4 STROKE (4-8) 2 00:17:17.404 00:09:21.490 00:07:55.914

2488989088824 534 GRANTWILSONWilson, Grant WV SUZ 90CC BEGINNER (4-8) 1 00:31:54.160 00:31:54.160
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